
Metropolitan Washington Airports Authority

Periodic Summary Report
Ronald Reagan Washington National Airport

Total-Passengers by Airline

February 2003  -  January  2004

Air Carrier - Scheduled

Regional

Military

ATA

Air Canada

AirTran

Alaska

America West

American

Continental

Delta

Delta Shuttle

Frontier

Midwest

Northwest

Spirit

US Airways

United

ACA/DL Connection

ASA (Delta Connection)

Allegheny

American Eagle

Chautauqua (America West
Express)
Chautauqua (American
Connection)
Chautauqua (US Airways
Express)
Colgan Air

Comair (Delta Connection)

Continental Express

Mesa (US Airways Express)

Midway (US Airways Express)

PSA

Piedmont

Skyway

Trans States (American
Connection)

U.S.

 11,657,737

 2,594,500

 779,037  993,372  1,003,906  1,052,891  1,039,690  1,023,887  985,714  867,887  1,085,678  1,003,280  983,250  839,145

 165,013  212,020  227,392  232,669  235,907  241,873  230,332  193,535  238,823  222,343  221,716  172,877

 11,657,737

 257,729

 158,556

 72,800

 69,669

 267,429

 1,900,839

 615,710

 1,362,361

 689,294

 80,027

 297,947

 1,183,629

 28,544

 3,883,763

 789,440

 14,687

 121,267

 180,757

 385,064

 8,567

 22,423

 255,306

 16,756

 499,920

 180,179

 254,991

 219,510

 214,143

 196,662

 12,087

 12,181

 8,370

 779,037  993,372  1,003,906  1,052,891  1,039,690  1,023,887  985,714  867,887  1,085,678  1,003,280  983,250  839,145

 13,528  18,593  21,363  21,222  21,103  21,930  22,244  18,085  25,631  24,971  26,714  22,345

 10,152  12,199  10,509  12,872  15,141  16,222  15,829  13,191  15,531  13,742  12,846  10,322

 5,826  21,481  23,074  22,419

 4,215  5,663  5,881  6,682  6,446  6,465  6,576  5,632  5,948  5,353  5,640  5,168

 16,387  22,082  22,791  23,321  23,779  24,320  23,843  21,228  23,932  21,084  22,688  21,974

 136,019  169,067  170,574  174,959  179,266  180,016  176,746  142,374  172,737  138,334  137,298  123,449

 38,060  48,155  48,914  55,751  54,190  57,215  50,288  45,281  56,518  59,297  58,063  43,978

 97,792  117,007  109,490  117,132  116,966  114,732  114,477  105,036  126,923  122,372  116,761  103,673

 48,074  58,545  60,760  64,016  66,356  60,671  51,421  60,557  67,823  60,276  48,647  42,148

 4,974  6,434  6,595  6,941  7,247  7,710  7,529  6,622  7,578  6,682  5,818  5,897

 17,093  24,500  22,946  27,837  27,607  26,526  23,321  24,472  30,077  26,173  26,542  20,853

 77,534  102,454  99,548  110,188  108,609  111,387  104,383  91,265  110,134  101,156  93,062  73,909

 5,807  11,174  11,563

 263,878  340,747  357,483  354,601  338,386  328,317  322,631  270,262  361,307  327,952  335,984  282,215

 51,331  67,926  67,052  77,369  74,594  68,376  66,426  63,882  75,713  68,600  58,939  49,232

 863  740  871  1,278  1,595  1,618  1,421  1,346  1,479  1,174  1,104  1,198

 5,072  7,000  9,552  12,144  10,942  12,072  12,639  10,017  10,723  10,723  11,564  8,819

 12,869  16,689  23,459  22,998  22,266  17,393  15,172  10,057  13,762  8,230  7,167  10,695

 27,215  32,861  41,727  36,776  36,055  31,557  31,427  31,936  34,670  31,866  28,201  20,773

 3,051  4,849  667

 8,403  8,001  6,019

 11,606  15,908  12,309  12,859  17,271  34,294  34,054  25,849  24,907  22,768  21,780  21,701

 1,086  5,559  5,480  4,631

 28,258  40,957  45,307  48,448  46,106  45,790  42,230  38,511  50,737  42,055  41,109  30,412

 12,805  16,535  16,293  17,314  19,445  19,804  16,553  11,991  13,973  10,864  12,478  12,124

 13,491  13,741  12,991  23,166  19,844  18,806  16,334  13,161  23,924  31,574  37,518  30,441

 8,005  14,091  19,396  20,333  29,906  30,747  31,241  29,601  36,190

 20,527  23,963  26,574  22,935  17,170  13,429  12,172  9,972  11,287  19,554  23,217  13,343

 19,297  22,192  15,679  13,130  14,175  15,042  15,923  10,929  16,085  25,474  20,607  8,129

 1,954  2,494  2,567  1,288  1,132  1,321  1,166  165

 4,099  3,490  4,592

 737  684  812  660  671  693  615  770  676  649  688  715

Subtotal-Air Carrier - Scheduled

Subtotal-Air Carrier

Subtotal-Regional

Feb - 03 Mar - 03 Apr - 03 May - 03 Jun - 03 Jul - 03 Aug - 03 Sep - 03 Oct - 03 Nov - 03 Dec - 03 Jan - 04 TotalAirline



Metropolitan Washington Airports Authority

Periodic Summary Report
Ronald Reagan Washington National Airport

Total-Passengers by Airline

February 2003  -  January  2004

 14,260,607

Military

 8,370 737  684  812  660  671  693  615  770  676  649  688  715

 944,787  1,206,076  1,232,110  1,286,220  1,276,268  1,266,453  1,216,661  1,062,192  1,325,177  1,226,272  1,205,654  1,012,737

Subtotal-Military

Feb - 03 Mar - 03 Apr - 03 May - 03 Jun - 03 Jul - 03 Aug - 03 Sep - 03 Oct - 03 Nov - 03 Dec - 03 Jan - 04 TotalAirline

Grand Total-Passengers




